04/26/24 07:05:43

Hamilton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Online Auction - East Ave

S

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 12 5:00pm ET

Lot
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022

0023

0024
0025

0026

Title

6 Wedgwood California Pattern Double
Handled Soups with Underplates

Waterford Crystal Lismore Pattern

Antique Tea Tin Dreadnought Destroyer
Waterford Crystal Lismore Pattern 2 Pieces
Old Silver Canadian Coins

Mint Coin Set Snowbirds Fine Silver Coin With
Stamps Boxed

Old Silver Cains

Old Canadian Coins

Old Foreign Cains Lot

Oil on Canvas by Heinz L. Koller

Hand Embellished Giclee Print with COA
Abstract Watercolor by Allan Rossman

Arctic Wolves by Lissa Calvert 1986 Limited
Edition Print

Whales off Shore Print

Framed Robert Bateman Print

Framed Decorative Print

Framed Robert Bateman Prints

Self Portrait Drawing by Allan Rossman

Vintage Tiffin Black Satin Glass Covered Dish
and Candlesticks

Antique Chargers Merry Christmas Pattern by
Johnson Brothers

Vintage Tiffin Black Satin Glass Compote and
Pair of Bud Vases

Antique Chargers Merry Christmas Pattern by
Johnson Brothers

Florentine Made in Italy Cups and Saucers

Vintage Royal Albert Fine Bone China Pieces
Val Dor Pattern

Vintage Tiffin Black Satin Glass Bulbous
Poppy Vase

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 26 9:00pm ET

Lot

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

0033
0034
0035

0036
0037

0038

0039

0040

0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046

0047
0048

0049

0050

Title

Sunset by Block Spal Portugal Plates

4 Antique Dresden Plates

Florentine Made in Italy Tea Set

Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Plates
Festive Chanukah Ceramics

Vintage The Friendly Village - The School
House Dinner Plates by Johnson Brothers

Sunset by Block Spal Portugal Bowls and Plates
Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Plates

Vintage The Friendly Village By Johnson
Brothers Plates

Funky Ceramic Tea Set by Lotus

Wedgwood Fine Bone China California Pattern
Cups and Saucers x 6

Wedgwood Fine Bone China California Pattern
Cups and Saucersx 5

Vintage 1920s Tiffin Black Satin Glass with
Gold Trim Garniture

Vintage Wedgwood Black Basalt Jasperware
Plate

Old Franconia Epicure Pattern Bone Dishes

The Friendly Village The Ice House Cup and
Saucers

The Friendly Village Autumn Mists Bowls
Royal Albert Va Dor Pattern Plates

Antique Fine Etched Thistle Crysta

Old Wedgwood Black Jasperware Basat Ware
Dishes

Old Wedgwood Black Basalt Ware Jasperware

Dozen Vintage Wedgwood California Pattern
Fine Bone China Six Inch Plates

Beautiful Antique Crystal Bowl with Etched
Strawberry Pattern

Japanese Doll and Music Box



Lot

0051
0052
0053
0054

0055
0056

0057

0058
0059

0060
0061

0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Corning Ware Dishes
Cornflower Etched Glass Pieces
Collector Spoons

Old Tiffin Black Satin Glass Art Deco Vase and
Original Base

Pair of Tiffin Black Satin Glass Candlesticks

Dozen Wedgwood California Pattern Fine Bone
China Dinner Plates

Coalport Figurine Ltd. Edition of 2000 Romeo
and Juliet

Old Tiffin Black Satin Glass Covered Dish

Six Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Cups
and Saucers

Six Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Platesx 7

Dozen Wedgwood California Pattern Eight Inch
Plates

Vintage 1920s Japan Art Deco Plates

Vintage 1920's Japan Art Deco Cup and
Saucersx 6

Vintage 1920's Japan Art Deco Plates x 6
Large Old Tiffin Black Satin Glass Poppy Vase
Antique Silver Overlay Glass Pieces

Rosenthal Nina Campbell Bloombury Plates
Mint in Box

Beautiful Antique Inlaid Table
Sunset by Block Spal Portugal Cup and Saucers
Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Plates

maxsold.com

2/2

04/26/24 07:05:43



