Hamilton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Online Auction - East Ave S

Auction Opens: Thu, Apr 12 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 26 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0002	6 Wedgwood California Pattern Double	0027	Sunset by Block Spal Portugal Plates
	Handled Soups with Underplates	0028	4 Antique Dresden Plates
	Waterford Crystal Lismore Pattern	0029	Florentine Made in Italy Tea Set
	Antique Tea Tin Dreadnought Destroyer	0030	Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Plates
	Waterford Crystal Lismore Pattern 2 Pieces	0031	Festive Chanukah Ceramics
0006	Old Silver Canadian Coins	0032	Vintage The Friendly Village - The School
0007			House Dinner Plates by Johnson Brothers
0000	Stamps Boxed Old Silver Coins		Sunset by Block Spal Portugal Bowls and Plates
0008	Old Canadian Coins		Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Plates
	Old Foreign Coins Lot	0035	Vintage The Friendly Village By Johnson Brothers Plates
	Oil on Canvas by Heinz L. Koller	0036	Funky Ceramic Tea Set by Lotus
	Hand Embellished Giclee Print with COA		Wedgwood Fine Bone China California Pattern
	Abstract Watercolor by Allan Rossman	0057	Cups and Saucers x 6
	Arctic Wolves by Lissa Calvert 1986 Limited Edition Print	0038	Wedgwood Fine Bone China California Pattern Cups and Saucers x 5
0015	Whales off Shore Print	0039	Vintage 1920s Tiffin Black Satin Glass with
	Framed Robert Bateman Print		Gold Trim Garniture
	Framed Decorative Print	0040	Vintage Wedgwood Black Basalt Jasperware Plate
0018	Framed Robert Bateman Prints	0041	Old Franconia Epicure Pattern Bone Dishes
0019	Self Portrait Drawing by Allan Rossman	0042	
0020	C	0012	Saucers
	and Candlesticks	0043	The Friendly Village Autumn Mists Bowls
0021	Antique Chargers Merry Christmas Pattern by Johnson Brothers	0044	Royal Albert Val Dor Pattern Plates
0022	Vintage Tiffin Black Satin Glass Compote and	0045	Antique Fine Etched Thistle Crystal
	Pair of Bud Vases	0046	Old Wedgwood Black Jasperware Basalt Ware Dishes
0023	Antique Chargers Merry Christmas Pattern by Johnson Brothers		Old Wedgwood Black Basalt Ware Jasperware
0024	Florentine Made in Italy Cups and Saucers	0048	Dozen Vintage Wedgwood California Pattern Fine Bone China Six Inch Plates
0025	Vintage Royal Albert Fine Bone China Pieces Val Dor Pattern	0049	Beautiful Antique Crystal Bowl with Etched
0026	Vintage Tiffin Black Satin Glass Bulbous Poppy Vase	0050	Strawberry Pattern Japanese Doll and Music Box

0051	Corning Ware Dishes
0052	Cornflower Etched Glass Pieces
0053	Collector Spoons
0054	Old Tiffin Black Satin Glass Art Deco Vase and Original Base
0055	Pair of Tiffin Black Satin Glass Candlesticks
0056	Dozen Wedgwood California Pattern Fine Bone China Dinner Plates
0057	Coalport Figurine Ltd. Edition of 2000 Romeo and Juliet
0058	Old Tiffin Black Satin Glass Covered Dish
0059	Six Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Cups and Saucers
0060	Six Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Plates x 7
0061	Dozen Wedgwood California Pattern Eight Inch Plates
0062	Vintage 1920s Japan Art Deco Plates
0063	Vintage 1920's Japan Art Deco Cup and Saucers x 6
0064	Vintage 1920's Japan Art Deco Plates x 6
0065	Large Old Tiffin Black Satin Glass Poppy Vase
0066	Antique Silver Overlay Glass Pieces
0067	Rosenthal Nina Campbell Bloombury Plates Mint in Box
0068	Beautiful Antique Inlaid Table
0069	Sunset by Block Spal Portugal Cup and Saucers
0070	Blue Skies by Block Spal Portugal Plates

Lot Title

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com